ST_

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AK
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CO
CcO
CO
CT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
HI
HI
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN

Apache County
Greenlee County
Navajo County
Clark County
Jefferson County
Little River County
Lonoke County
Alameda County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
San Joaquin County
Sonoma County
Adams County
Pueblo County
Pueblo County
Tolland County
Duval County
Escambia County
Hillsborough County
Hillsborough County
Nassau County
Putnam County
Taylor County

Ben Hill County
Heard County
Jackson County
Muscogee County
Putnam County
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Cook County

Cook County

Cook County

Cook County
Kankakee County
Peoria County

St. Clair County
Tazewell County
Cass County

Cass County

.COUNTY_NAME FACILITY_NAME CITY

Colbert County TVA Pride

Jackson County TVA Stevenson
Jefferson County ACME PACKAGING CORPORATION LEEDS, AL
Mobile County Alabama Power Company Bucks
Montgomery County THERMASYS CORP MONTGOMERY
Morgan County NUCOR Steel Decatur LLC Decatur

Russell County MeadWestvaco Coated Board Inc Cottonton
Walker County Alabama Power Company Parrish
Fairbanks North Star BcU S ARMY FORT WAINWRIGHT FORT WAINWR
Apache County SALT RIVER PROJECT ST JOHNS

TUCSON ELECTRIC POWER CO-SPRINGEF SPRINGERVILL
PHELPS DODGE MORENCI INC MORENCI
CHOLLA POWER PLANT JOSEPH CITY
INTERNATIONAL PAPER COMPANY-GURD(GURDON
TREFILARBED ARKANSAS INC PINE BLUFF
DOMTAR INDUSTRIES INC-ASHDOWN MILL ASHDOWN

REMINGTON ARMS CO INC LONOKE
OWENS BROCKWAY GLASS CONTAINER HAYWARD

BP WEST COAST PRODS L L C CARSON CARSON
EXIDE TECHS LOS ANGELES
LODI FAB INDUSTRIES INC LODI

NCPA UNIT 2 MIDDLETOWN

SERCK SVCS DBA DENVER RADIATOR & S DENVER
PUBLIC SERVICE CO COMANCHE PLT PUEBLO, 2.3 M
CF&I STEEL L P DBA ROCKY MTN STEEL MPUEBLO

AMERBELLE CORP VERNON
APAC- SOUTHEAST INC JACKSONVILLE
GULF POWER COMPANY PENSACOLA
TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY APOLLO BEACI
TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY TAMPA

RAYONIER PERFORMANCE FIBERS LLC FERNANDINA E
SEMINOLE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC PALATKA
GILMAN BUILDING PRODS LLC PERRY
DELPHI ENERGY & CHASSIS SYS FITZGEF FITZGERALD
Georgia Power Company Wansley Steam-Ele Roopville

JM Huber Corporation-Commerce GA Commerce
Intermet Columbus Foundry Columbus
Georgia Power Company Branch Steam-Elect Milledgeville

HILO COAST POWER CO PEPEEKEO
Honolulu Resource Recovery Venture Honolulu
SCA TISSUE NORTH AMERICA LLC Alsip
MERDIAN RAIL PRODUCTS CORP Cicero

MSL MIDWEST OPERATIONS Mount Prospect
JAMES WALKER MANUFACTURING CO Glenwood
EXIDE TECHNOLOGIES Kankakee
CATERPILLAR INC Mapleton
ONYX ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES Sauget
WILLIAMS ETHANOL SERVICES INC Pekin
ESSROC Corporation Logansport
ESSROC Corporation Logansport

Lead Compounds

0.607839918
0.850254342
0.53

0.94899

0.63

0.68

0.79
0.626045826
0.5964
0.56301
0.688989
0.75845
0.77994168
0.638599992
0.5135
0.821000011
0.668
0.584759
0.7875
0.599
0.73242
0.591793511
0.569999993
0.603855
0.547700004
0.679
0.520296027
0.967196971
0.81719
0.541106
0.689999992
0.625037998
0.947

0.85
0.875195538
0.534

0.75
0.572363323
0.5035
0.7856
0.56758
0.517325
0.6275
0.862501455
0.86348913
0.78446187
0.835582985
0.654394305
0.97

0.97



Cass County

Clark County
Dearborn County
Grant County

Lake County
Marshall County
Sullivan County
Tippecanoe County
Vermillion County
Vigo County
Wabash County
Wells County

Des Moines County
Lee County

Louisa County
Muscatine County

Pottawattamie County
Pottawattamie County

Scott County

Story County
Woodbury County
Woodbury County
Ellis County
Fayette County
Gallatin County
Jefferson County
Muhlenberg County
De Soto Parish

Pointe Coupee Parish BIG RIVER INDS - GRAVELITE
St. John the Baptist PaiBAYOU STEEL CORP

Washington Parish

Anne Arundel County

Baltimore County
Charles County
Baltimore city
Bristol County
Hampden County
Worcester County
Bay County
Calhoun County
Charlevoix County
Charlevoix County
Clinton County
Kent County
Oceana County
Ottawa County
Wayne County
Anoka County
Cook County
Dakota County
Hennepin County

LOGANSPORT MUNICIPAL LIGHT & POWEF LOGANSPORT
ESSROC CEMENT CORP SPEED
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER-TANNERS C LAWRENCEBU

BICC CABLES CO MARION
STATE LINE ENERGY LLC HAMMOND
BREMEN CASTINGS INC BREMEN

HOOSIER ENERGY RURAL ELEC MEROM & SULLIVAN

WABASH NATIONAL LP MAIN PLANT LAFAYETTE
PSI ENERGY - CAYUGA CAYUGA

PSI ENERGY - WABASH RIVER WEST TERRE }
WABASH ALLOYS LLC WABASH
STERLING CASTING BLUFFTON
CASE CORPORATION BURLINGTON
GRIFFIN WHEEL COMPANY KEOKUK

MIDAMERICAN ENERGY CO - LOUISA STA"MUSCATINE
NORTH STAR STEEL COMPANY WILTON
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY CO - COUNCIL BL COUNCIL BLUF
GRIFFIN PIPE PRODUCTS COMPANY COUNCIL BLUF
NICHOLS ALUMINUM CASTING DAVENPORT
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY/ ISU HEATING PLAMES
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY CO - GEORGE NE SALIX
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY CO - GEORGE NE SIOUX CITY

ENERSYS INC HAYS

BLACKBURN CORRECTIONAL LEXINGTON

GALLATIN STEEL CO WARSAW

LOU GAS & ELEC MILL CREEK LOUISVILLE

TVA DRAKESBORO

Dolet Hills MANSFIELD
ERWINVILLE
LAPLACE

GAYLORD CONTAINER CORP/BOGALUSA  BOGALUSA
CONSTELLATION POWER SOURCE GENEF CURTIS BAY
SIGNODE EASTERN OPERATIONS SPARROWS P(

MIRANT MID-ATLANTIC LLC NEWBURG
BALTIMORE RESCO BALTIMORE
USGEN NEW ENGLAND INCORPORATED SOMERSET
NATIONAL METAL FINISHING CORP SPRINGFIELD
Wheelabrator Millbury Millbury

KARN - WEADOCK FACILITY ESSEXVILLE
HAYES-ALBION CORPORATION ALBION

EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS EAST JORDAN
CEMEX INC CHARLEVOIX
FEDERAL MOGUL-ST JOHNS SAINT JOHNS
SPARTA FOUNDRY INC SPARTA
KURDZIEL IRON OF ROTHBURY ROTHBURY

J H CAMPBELL PLANT WEST OLIVE
ROUGE STEEL CO DEARBORN

ANOKA COUNTY-BLAINE ARPT(JANES FIEL BLAINE

Minnesota Power - Taconite Harbor Energy = SCHROEDER
Gopher Resource Corp EAGAN
FLYING CLOUD EDEN PRAIRIE

0.67597698
0.54638752
0.533501287
0.6235
0.89666662
0.8515851
0.59966964
0.6904
0.619127466
0.985150238
0.805609015
0.816418724
0.58999997
0.56

0.63

0.7002

0.74

0.7

0.98
0.540420172
0.58

0.72
0.772841
0.808499992
0.578194976
0.883583778
0.676612151
0.777525
0.6677

0.869

0.653
0.64500282
0.67
0.55742694
0.5168
0.636159405
0.683
0.5315
0.648
0.7065

0.59

0.5205

0.717
0.5825
0.5095
0.9405
0.546913076
0.742802482
0.652018397
0.534794417
0.951563498



MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MS
MS
NE
NE
NE
NV
NV
NV
NJ

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
ND
ND
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
PA

Hennepin County
Hennepin County
Hennepin County
Hennepin County
Lake County
Otter Tail County
Polk County
Ramsey County
St. Louis County
Washington County
Choctaw County
Jackson County
Cass County
Douglas County
Jefferson County
Clark County
Clark County
Humboldt County
Burlington County
Chemung County
Erie County
Onondaga County
Oswego County
Steuben County
Catawba County
Forsyth County
Onslow County
Person County
Stokes County
Mercer County
Mercer County
Oliver County
Ashland County
Butler County
Clermont County
Clermont County
Cuyahoga County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Gallia County
Hamilton County
Lake County
Lorain County
Miami County
Montgomery County
Noble County
Scioto County
Stark County
Mayes County
Noble County
Cambria County

CRYSTAL CRYSTAL
MINNEAPOLIS-ST PAUL INTL/WOLD-CHAMEMINNEAPOLIS
Xcel Energy - Riverside Generating Plant MINNEAPOLIS
Holaday Circuits Inc MINNETONKA
Northshore Mining Co - Silver Bay SILVER BAY
Otter Tail Power Co - Hoot Lake Plant FERGUS FALLS
American Crystal Sugar - Crookston CROOKSTON
ST PAUL DOWNTOWN HOLMAN FLD ST PAUL
Northern Castings Corp HIBBING

Xcel Energy - Allen S King Generating BAYPORT

CHOCTAW GENERATION LLP RED HILLS ¢ ACKERMAN
MISSISSIPPI POWER COMPANY PLANT DAESCATAWPA

ASH GROVE CEMENT CO LOUISVILLE
Valmont Industries Inc Valley
TETRA MICRONUTRIENTS INC FAIRBURY
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON LAUGHLIN

U S AIR FORCE NELLIS AFB NEVADA TESTLAS VEGAS
NEWMONT MINING CORP LONE TREE MINVALMY

Griffin Pipe Products Co FLORENCE
TOSHIBA DISPLAY DEVICES INC HORSEHEADS
NOCO ENERGY CORP TONAWANDA
SYRACUSE CHINA CO SYRACUSE
ALCAN ALUMINUM CORPORATION SCRIBA
CORNING INC - FALLBROOK PLANT CORNING

Duke Energy Corporation - Marshall Steam St: Terrell
DOUGLAS BATTERY MFG CO WINSTON-SALI
US MARINE CORPS CAMP LEJEUNE BASE CAMP LEJEUNI
CP&L - Roxboro Steam Electric Plant Semora

Duke Energy Corp - Belews Creek Steam Stat Walnut Cove
Leland Olds Station Bismarck
Coyote Fergus Falls

M R Young Station 1 & 2 Grand Forks
MANSFIELD PLUMBING PRODS LLC PERRYSVILLE
MILLER BREWING COMPANY TRENTON
CINCINNATI GAS & ELECTRICCO WM H .MOSCOW

CINERGY CG&E WC BECKJORD STATION NEW RICHMONM
I SCHUMANN & CO OAKWOOD VIL
GRIFFIN WHEEL CO GROVEPORT
TECHNEGLAS INC COLUMBUS

OHIO VALLEY ELECTRIC CORP KYGER CICHESHIRE
CINERGY CORP MIAMI FORT STATION NORTH BEND
PAINESVILLE MUNICIPAL ELECTRIC PLANTPAINESVILLE
NATIONAL BRONZE & METALS (OHIO) INC LORAIN

MT PICTURE DISPLAY OF AMERICA (OHIO) TROY
APPLETON PAPERS INC WEST CARROL

GLACIER VANDERVELL CALDWELL
OSCO IND INC PORTSMOUTH DIV PORTSMOUTH
THE TIMKEN COMPANY - STEEL PLANTS CANTON
GRAND RIVER DAM AUTH CHOUTEAU
OG&E RED ROCK
CAMBRIA COGEN CO/CAMBRIA COGEN EBENSBURG

0.689474498
0.679567505
0.675571113
0.66
0.650964824
0.611141838
0.796023495
0.847085495
0.537589974
0.528007852
0.57
0.522669042
0.65
0.589184998
0.6775
0.983451
0.58375

0.91

0.53

0.9
0.66747092
0.55155
0.65406282
0.98290997
0.568829
0.5095
0.5745
0.72569
0.646512
0.778643166
0.52899168
0.926546208
0.6595
0.549999982
0.801152187
0.639111493
0.6

0.585

0.594
0.580040328
0.695837344
0.630000005
0.771

0.855
0.570000008
0.5535
0.7435
0.539999988
0.88347
0.847459494
0.864299983



PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SD
TN
TN
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
WV
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WY

Chester County
Chester County
Elk County

Erie County
Greene County
Indiana County
Lawrence County
Lawrence County
Lebanon County
Monroe County
Montour County
Northampton County
Tioga County
Washington County
York County
Berkeley County
Dorchester County
Richland County
Richland County
York County

Grant County
Humphreys County
Rhea County
Stewart County
Atascosa County
Bell County

Brown County
Guadalupe County
Harris County
Harris County
Harris County
Leon County
Milam County
Orange County
Wilbarger County
Fluvanna County
King George County
Mecklenburg County
Roanoke County
York County
Hopewell city
Wood County
Milwaukee County
Milwaukee County
Outagamie County
Waupaca County
Lincoln County

HECKETT MULTISERYV PLANT 64

ISG PLATE LLC/COATESVILLE
WEYERHAEUSER/JOHNSONBURG MILL
URICK FOUNDRY CO/ERIE

COATESVILLE
COATESVILLE
JOHNSONBURI
ERIE

ALLEGHENY ENERGY SUPPLY CO/HATFIEl MASONTOWN

HOMER CITY OL/HOMER CITY GEN STA
CEMEX INC/WAMPUM CEMENT PLT
NEW CASTLE BATTERY MFG CO
CARMEUSE LIME INC/MILLARD LIME PLT

KULP FNDY INC

PPL MONTOUR LLC/MONTOUR SES
Keystone Cement Company

WARD MFG INC/BLOSSBURG PLTS 1-3
FERRO GLASS & COLOR CORP

HOMER CITY
WAMPUM
NEW CASTLE
ANNVILLE
EAST STROUD
WASHINGTON
Bath
BLOSSBURG
WASHINGTON

PPL BRUNNER ISLAND LLC/BRUNNER ISLAYORK HAVEN

SANTEE COOPER CROSS
Giant Cement Company
INTERNATIONAL PAPER:EASTOVER

SCE&G WATEREE

BOWATER INC PAPER/PULP

Big Stone

TVA JOHNSONVILLE FOSSIL PLANT

CROSS
Harleyville
EASTOVER
EASTOVER
CATAWBA

Big Stone City
New Johnsonvill

J M HUBER CORP WHITESCREEK ENGINISPRING CITY

TVA CUMBERLAND FOSSIL PLANT
LIGNITE-FIRED POWER PLANT
US ARMY FORT HOOD RANGE FACILITY

KOHLER CO

FURNACE & STEEL MILL

PASADENA PLANT

BAYTOWN OLEFINS PLANT
ExxonMobil Corp. - Baytown

NUCOR STEEL

ALCOA SANDOW PLANT
NORTH STAR STEEL OF TEXAS
OKLAUNION POWER STATION
Dominion - Bremo Power Station
Birchwood Power Partners L P
Mecklenburg Cogeneration Facility

Cumberland
CHRISTINE
FORT HOOD
BROWNWOOD
SEGUIN
PASADENA
BAYTOWN
BAYTOWN
JEWETT
ROCKDALE
ROSE CITY
OKLAUNION
Bremo Bluff
King George
Clarksville

Roanoke Electric Steel Corporation Roanoke F Roanoke

Dominion - Yorktown Power Station
Stone Container Corporation Hopewell
FENTON ART GLASS CO

Yorktown
Hopewell
WILLIAMSTOW

METAL TECHS INC WEST ALLIS GRAY IRCWEST ALLIS

C & D Technologies Inc - Dynasty Division
APPLETON COATEDLLC
THYSSENKRUPP WAUPACA PLANT 1

MILWAUKEE
COMBINED LO!
WAUPACA

PACIFICORP_NAUGHTON POWER PLANT KEMMERER

0.565
0.74000001
0.850200004
0.594999995
0.834000021
0.518999994
0.745200006
0.7085
0.63349998
0.715
0.689999998
0.69

0.97

0.513
0.74000001
0.662232012
0.58
0.55392686
0.764244804
0.59348439
0.538875353
0.984162
0.5785
0.660621
0.689999998
0.5485

0.747
0.986199994
0.75
0.534999998
0.535300003
0.887499959
0.63000001
0.598999992
0.599187246
0.660000019
0.586645
0.823951714
0.872172
0.8362635
0.8851655
0.707

0.6
0.67046193
0.545666725
0.671
0.55545



Description_short

Electric Services

Electric Services

Fabricated Metal Products, NEC

Electric Services

Air-Conditioning and Warm Air Heating Equipment and Commercial and Industrial Refrigeration Equip
Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Paper Mills

Electric Services

National Security

Electric Services

Electric Services

Copper Ores

Electric Services

Softwood Veneer and Plywood

Steel Wiredrawing and Steel Nails and Spikes
Pulp Mills

Small Arms Ammunition

Glass Containers

Petroleum Refining

Secondary Smelting and Refining of Nonferrous Metals
Fabricated Structural Metal

Electric Services

Automotive Repair Shops, NEC

Electric Services

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Finishers of Broadwoven Fabrics of Manmade Fiber and Silk
Asphalt Paving Mixtures and Blocks

Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services

Pulp Mills

Electric Services

Sawmills and Planing Mills, General

Storage Batteries

Electric Services

Reconstituted Wood Products

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services

Electric Services

Refuse Systems

Paper Mills

Steel Foundries, NEC

Telephone and Telegraph Apparatus
Gaskets, Packing, and Sealing Devices
Storage Batteries

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Refuse Systems

Industrial Organic Chemicals, NEC

Cement, Hydraulic

Cement, Hydraulic



Electric Services

Cement, Hydraulic

Electric Services

Drawing and Insulating of Nonferrous Wire

Electric Services

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services

Truck Trailers

Electric Services

Electric Services

Secondary Smelting and Refining of Nonferrous Metals
Gray and Ductile lIron Foundries

Construction Machinery and Equipment

Steel Foundries, NEC

Electric Services

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Electric Services

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Aluminum Sheet, Plate, and Foil

Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools
Electric Services

Electric Services

Storage Batteries

Correctional Institutions

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services

Minerals and Earths, Ground or Otherwise Treated
Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Paper Mills

Electric Services

Coating, Engraving, and Allied Services, NEC

Electric Services

Refuse Systems

Electric Services

Electroplating, Plating, Polishing, Anodizing, and Coloring
Refuse Systems

Electric Services

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Cement, Hydraulic

Motor Vehicle Parts and Accessories

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Airports, Flying Fields, and Airport Terminal Services
Electric Services

Secondary Smelting and Refining of Nonferrous Metals
Airports, Flying Fields, and Airport Terminal Services



Airports, Flying Fields, and Airport Terminal Services
Airports, Flying Fields, and Airport Terminal Services
Electric Services

Printed Circuit Boards

Iron Ores

Electric Services

Beet Sugar

Airports, Flying Fields, and Airport Terminal Services
Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services

Cement, Hydraulic

Lighting Equipment, NEC

Industrial Inorganic Chemicals, NEC

Electric Services

National Security

Gold Ores

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electron Tubes

Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals

Vitreous China Table and Kitchen Articles
Secondary Smelting and Refining of Nonferrous Metals
Nonclassifiable Establishments

Electric Services

Storage Batteries

National Security

Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services

Vitreous China Plumbing Fixtures and China and Earthenware Fittings and Bathroom Accessories
Malt Beverages

Electric and Other Services Combined

Electric and Other Services Combined

Secondary Smelting and Refining of Nonferrous Metals
Steel Foundries, NEC

Pressed and Blown Glass and Glassware, NEC
Electric Services

Electric and Other Services Combined

Electric Services

Copper Foundries

Electron Tubes

Coated and Laminated Paper, NEC

Motor Vehicle Parts and Accessories

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric Services



Minerals and Earths, Ground or Otherwise Treated

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Paper Mills

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services

Electric Services

Cement, Hydraulic

Storage Batteries

Lime

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services

Cement, Hydraulic

Malleable Iron Foundries

Inorganic Pigments

Electric Services

Electric Services

Cement, Hydraulic

Paper Mills

Electric Services

Pulp Mills

Electric Services

Electric Services

Reconstituted Wood Products

Electric Services

Electric Services

National Security

Vitreous China Plumbing Fixtures and China and Earthenware Fittings and Bathroom Accessories
Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Industrial Organic Chemicals, NEC

Industrial Organic Chemicals, NEC

Petroleum Refining

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Primary Production of Aluminum

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Electric Services

Electric Services

Electric and Other Services Combined

Electric Services

Steel Works, Blast Furnaces (Including Coke Ovens), and Rolling Mills
Electric Services

Paperboard Mills

Pressed and Blown Glass and Glassware, NEC

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Storage Batteries

Paper Mills

Gray and Ductile Iron Foundries

Electric Services
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